:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10959390

Jan 31, 2025 - 15:18 (UTC)

In epoch 342,480 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1040964 - 0.019203337 ETH®
65.82 USD

2 1040965 - 0.019278856 ETH®
66.08 USD

3 1040966 - 0.019231379 ETH®
65.91 USD

4 1040967 - 0.019237221 ETH®
65.93 USD

S 1040973 - 0.019326677 ETH®
66.24 USD

6 1040974 - 0.019303947 ETH&®
66.16 USD

7 1040975 - 0.019164122 ETH®
65.68 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/10959390
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/342480
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1040964
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1040965
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1040966
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1040967
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1040973
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1040974
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1040975
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Validator Id

1040976

1040977

1040978

1040979

1040980

1040981

1040982

1040983

1040984

Validator Id

1135947

Amount

- 0.065048448
222.96 USD

- 0.019179408
65.74 USD

- 0.019198347
65.80 USD

- 0.019238769
65.94 USD

- 0.019162493
65.68 USD

- 0.019220827
65.88 USD

- 0.019154538
65.65 USD

- 0.019233081
65.92 USD

- 0.019173921
65.72 USD

Amount

+ 0.045615711
156.35 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1040976
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1040977
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1040978
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1040979
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1040980
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1040981
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1040982
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1040983
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1040984
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1135947

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



