

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-14 23:07 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10959390</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 31, 2025 · 15:18 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>342,480</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1040964</u>	- 0.019203337 ETH ↔ 65.82 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1040965</u>	- 0.019278856 ETH ⊘ 66.08 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1040966</u>	- 0.019231379 ETH ↔ 65.91 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1040967</u>	- 0.019237221 ETH ⊘ 65.93 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1040973</u>	- 0.019326677 ETH ⊘ 66.24 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1040974</u>	- 0.019303947 ETH ② 66.16 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1040975</u>	- 0.019164122 ETH ⊘ 65.68 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1040976</u>	- 0.065048448 ETH ⊘ 222.96 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1040977</u>	- 0.019179408 ETH ③ 65.74 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1040978</u>	- 0.019198347 ETH ⊘ 65.80 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1040979</u>	- 0.019238769 ETH ⊘ 65.94 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1040980</u>	- 0.019162493 ETH ⊘ 65.68 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1040981</u>	- 0.019220827 ETH ⊘ 65.88 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1040982</u>	- 0.019154538 ETH ⊘ 65.65 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1040983</u>	- 0.019233081 ETH ⊘ 65.92 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1040984</u>	- 0.019173921 ETH ⊘ 65.72 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1135947</u>	+ 0.045615711 ETH 🔗

156.35 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.